
CAMPUS TECHNOLOGY DEVICE REQUESTS
504 PLANS
SPECIAL PROGRAMS
SCHEDULING - COUNSELOR
STUDENT CONCERNS

 

ENROLLMENT/REGISTRATION/ADDRESS UPDATE:
Erica Diego: ediego@ems-isd.net

ATTENDANCE:
Terri Dunson: tdunson@ems-isd.net

RECEPTION DESK- GENERAL INFO:
Julie Gregory: jgregory@ems-isd.net

PRINCIPAL:
John Fahey: rfahey@ems-isd.net

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL /ACADEMIC COUNSELOR BY ALPHA:

Last Name A-L:
Ast. Principal, Kayla Livingston: klivingston@ems-isd.net
Counselor, Martha Villeneuve: mvilleneuve@ems-isd.net

Last Name M-Z:
Ast. Principal, Andrea Lasehr: alasher@ems-isd.net
Counselor, Rachael New: rnew@ems-isd.net

CRISIS COUNSELOR:
Carrie Oaks: coaksems-isd.net

SPECIAL PROGRAMS DIAGNOSTICIAN- ARD MEETING COORDINATOR:
Jonathon Broyles: jbroyles@ems-isd.net

SPECIAL PROGRAMS COUNSELOR:
Dustin Bassow: dbassow@ems-isd.net

EMS-ISD HELP DESK:
817-847-8917

ATHLETICS:
Boys' Coordinator
Logan Harben: wharben@ems-isd.net
Girls' Coordinator
Shenika Robertson: srobertson@ems-isd.net


